EVEREST GROUP LTD.

EVEREST GROUP LTD.

ISIN: BMG3223R1088

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:36

Price
352.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.38% (8.20)

BMG3223R1088
EG

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

15,336 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

351.30 EUR (10)
354.10 EUR (10)
344.90 EUR
345.00 EUR
344.90 EUR
344.50 EUR
344.99615 EUR
104

35,879.60

4

WKN: G3223R108

350.00

300.00

250.00

200.00

150.00

I

1|WW

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG3223R1088&ID_NOTATION=197531146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cdbe545c8f3974c7ff8e01faaf2cac335670ac9be8a53c91e0384691336b29b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aff4d27eec2d8dac9&time=1722211377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbb3caa152063312f6aa949e182f2af944aee3e134f193db3ce64e01d6fccf06&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f069bd48b5c7460f&time=1722211377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c9bf9347662057b6eb2f81a9d449741bf4d462bc85e597a2b1fb5b8c533d424&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=94f74067a9ab0b4ac&time=1722211377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a5ec102faabe53003b576401aa6f6298276972b4d84dd3e39aea40bd93dcee2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea4d79cff9c99089c&time=1722211377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=987a6da651ca09e17242b81d3f413c15972a5de14355ca1eec72aea5660994fd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58c5a08b2aaf6d2d7&time=1722211377&tool=RSC

EVEREST GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:36

Price
352.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.38% (8.20)

BMG3223R1088
EG

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

15,336 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 351.30 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 354.10 EUR (10)
Open 344.90 EUR
High 345.00 EUR
Low 344.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 344.50 EUR
VWAP 344.99615 EUR
Volume (pcs) 104
Trading volume 35,879.60
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -1.43% +4.55% +65.87%
Perf (abs.) -5.00 +15.00 +137.00
Beta 0.23 0.27 0.62
Volatility 24.08 2497 26.59

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 352.70 EUR
26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05 342.00 EUR
26

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 382.93 USD
26

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 348.70 EUR
26

London Stock 2023/02/ 12:50 386.17 USD

374.40 EUR (2024/04/02
322.00 EUR (2024/01/02
390.00 EUR (2023/10/18
314.00 EUR (2023/12/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.04

0.00

127.33

0.00

5.02

350.70 EUR (39
351.56 EUR (22
351.79 EUR (13

)
)
)
350.98 EUR (22)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=197531146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410461992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426403709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392490427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805063

EVEREST GROUP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

27

2024/07/ 08:01 341.90 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:09 343.70 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 19:31 351.70 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404339074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4342598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5720465

EVEREST GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

/1, everest

Contact Details
EVEREST GROUP LTD.

Seon Place, 141 Front Street - HM 19
Hamilton

Telefon: +1-441-295-0006
Fax: +1-441-295-4828
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Juan C.
Andrade

Anne Rocco
Ari Moskowitz
Chris Downey
Dawn Lauer
Gail M. Van
Beveren

Jim Williamson
Mark Kociancic
Mike
Karmilowicz

Mike Mulray

Srini Maddineni

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Joseph Taranto
Geraldine

Losquadro
Hazel

McNeilage

John Amore
John Graf

Meryl Hartzband

Roger Singer

William Galtney

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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